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clear 2S-39
NA-FVOIO
CITRUS* FRUITS —GRAPEFRUIT:

MARKET STEADY 4/5 buctns FL Indian
River Red 23s fair appearance 5.00 27s
8.00- fair appearance 5.00 32s fair
appearance 5.00 40-48 S FR APPEAR-
ANCE 5.00 —LEMONS: MARKET
STEADY ctnsAZ 95s ft qual 1150 115 s fr
qual 1150 140 s ft qua! 950-10.00 165 s fr
qual 9.50-10.00 CA 95s 25.00 ft qual
1250-13.50 mostly 13.00 115 s 23.00 ft
qual 11.00-1350mostly 12.00-1250 140s
13.00- mostly 13.50 fr qual
10.00- mostly 1050-11.00 SOME
13.00 165 s 11.00-13.00 mostly
12.00- fr qual 10.00-11.00 mostly
10.00- SOME 12.00 200 s ft qual
12.00 —LIMES: MARKET STEADY 10

lb cuts MX 42s 450-5.00 48s 450-5.00

RUS: 2.3 kg cits SP BOAT Clementine
24s 3.00 28s 3.00 32s poor oond .50 36s
poor cond 5040s poor oond .50 10kg cits
SPBOAT Clementine 84s 13.00-14.00
ORANGES: MARKET STEADY ctns CA
Navel 56s 12.00-1350mostly 12.00-1250
72s 12.00-13.50 mostly 12.00-1250 88s
12.00- mostly 12.00-12.50 113s
10.00- fr qual 10.00-11.00 138s
9.00- some 11.50 4/5 buctns FL
Navel 40s 8.00-9.00 fr cond 5.00-6.00 48s
8.00- mostly 9.00 fr cond 5.006.00
56s 8.009.00 mostly 9.00 fr cond
5.00- 64s-8.009.00 fr cond 5.006.00
80s 8.009.00 fr cond 5.00-6.00 Pineapple
80s 6.50-8.00 100 s 6.50-8.00 125s
6.508.00 —TANOELOS: OFFERINGS
INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE
TANGERINES: 4/5 buctns FL Honey fr
oond 80s 10.0012.00 150 s 10.0012.00
120 s 17.00 fr cond 10.00-12.00
TEMPLES: MARKET STEADY 4/5
buctns FL 64sfr cond 6.008.00 80s 10.00
fr cond 6.008.00 100 s 9.00

BERRIES —BLUEBERRIES: OFFER-
INGS LIGHT fits 12 1/2-pt flmwrpd cops
CL med-Ige 18.00 —CRANBERRIES:
OFFERINGS INSUFFICIENT TO
QUOTE —MISC BERRIES: OFFER-
INGS LIGHT fits 12 1/2-pt bkts with lids
CR Blackberries 18.00

Quality Assured Case IH Parts
BEST PARTS.... BEST DEAL.... BEST VALUE

When You Need Parts,

®Call SALEM For FAST
Courteous Service. Express raoi.

Service To Your Farm....
Please Call Today.

/SALEMSk I
I FARM SUPPLY /

Route 22; Salem, NY

1-800-999-FARM (3276)
FAX: 518-854-3057

CASE CREDIT CARD - FARM PLAN - VISA - MASTERCARD - DISCOVER

CASEJH

Pennsylvania Agricultural Commodities
Marketing Association, Inc.

FORWARD INGREDIENTS
Corn Soybean Meal
Soybeans "v^—Distillers Grains
Wheat . Hominy
Soybean Meal \//

'

. '-'ii -/ Cottonseed
Cottonseed f" ■ .

Hogs V,;;r -h
Cattle / . V y. RISK MANAGEMENT

CASH GRAIN MAmgf/.r; J Hedging Services
Feed Grains 7 Market Consultation
Wheat ■> :;/ Min./Max. Contracts
Oilseeds ' Specialized Contracts

L

A privately held Hill service commodity merchandising firm.
Call today to see how FACMA can broaden your

marketing efforts whetheryou're BUYING or
SELLING Agricultural Commodities

Rail Facilities are available atGreen Castle 8e Palmyra. PA
475 East High Street, Palmyra, PA 17078

800-PACNA Inc. • 717-838-7050

1-800-722-6246
Started by Producers for producers

RASPBERRIES: fits 12 5.6-oz cups with
lids CL Red 24.00-27.00 ---

STRAWBERRIES; MARKET LOWER
flu 12 1-pt bids CA med-Ige 18.00-19.00
FL med-Ige 12.00-14.00

MELONS —CANTALOUPS: MARK-
ET LOWER 1/2 ctns OU 12s IS.OO 15s
15.00 18s 15.00 HD 18-23 s fr cond

4.00- 9s fr cond 4.00-6.00 12s
10.00- mostly 10.00 fr cond
4.00- ISs 12.00-14.00mostly 13.00fr
cond 4.00-6.00 23s 14.00 fr cond
8.00- HONEYDEWS: MARKET
LOWER 2/3 ctns BR Ss 11.00-12.00 6s
11.00- CR 5s 12.00 6s 13.00 HD 4s
9.00- 5s 10.00-11.006s 10.00-11.00
8s 10.00-11.00 MX 5s FR COND
5.00- 6s FR COND 5.00-7.00 —MISC
MELONS: OFFERINGS INSUFFICIENT
TO QUOTE —WATERMELONS:
MARKET STEADY ctns per ctn FL San-
gria Ss 15.00 OU Red Seedless 4s
15.00- 5s 15.00-1&006S 12.00-13.00

8s 8.00-9.00 HD Red Seedless 6s fr cond
8.00- 10.00 MX Allsweet3s 15.00-18.004s
12.00-
NON-CITRUS FRUITS —APPLES:
MARKET STEADY ctns trypk CA U.S.
ExFey Granny Smith 80s 20.00-21.00 88s
20.00-21.00 PINK LADY USXFCY 88S
18.00 WA WAExFcy Golden Delicious
80s 24.00 88s 24.00 100 s 22.00 113 s 21.00
WAFcy Red Delicious 64s 12.00 72s 12.00
80s 12.00 88s 12.00 100 s 12.00 113 s 13.00
125 s 13.00 U.S. Fey Golden Delicious 64s
16.50 80s 16.50 88s 16.50 CON-

TROLLED ATMOSPHERE STORAGE
ctns tiypk WA WAExFcy Red Delicious

' y'<

Keystoneconcrete 1
PRODUCTS

series IS.OO 20 lb ctns Ise 60 sz 13.00
PAPAYA: 10 lb ctns CR 9s 11.00-12.00
11s 11.00-12.00 13s 11.00-12.00

PEACHES: OFFERINGS INSUFFI-
CIENT TO QUOTE—PEARS: MARKET
STEADY std ctns wrpdOR U.S. One Bose
60s 20.00 70s 20.00 80s 20.00 90s 20.00
100 s 19.00 110 s 19.00 120 s 18.00 WA

U.S. One D'Anjou 90s 19.00 CON-
TROLLED ATMOSPHERE STORAGE
std ctns wrpd WA U.S. One D'Anjou 90s
19.00- 100 s 19.00-20.00 135s
16.50-17.50—PERSIMMONS: ctns 1 lyr

IS Sharon 12s 6.00-6JO 14s 6.00-6.50 15s
oid cond 2.00-3.00 16s ord cond 2.00-3.00
—PINEAPPLES: MARKET STEADY
ctns 1 lyr HI AIR 6s 12.00-12.50ctns 2 lyr
CR 12s 10.00-12.00 —PLANTAINS; 50
lb ctns CR Green 11.50Yellow 13.50
PLUMS: OFFERINGS LIGHT ctns/lugs
2-Iyr trypk CL BOAT Black Beaut 60s
16.00- —POMEGRANATES:
OFFERINGS NONE —PRUNES:
OFFERINGS NONE
133Se jh

477 last:Far^ivi»Sl.^
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See us in
Booth #l3O at the

We have tickets for the show. Give us a call.
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Concrete Slatted Free Stall Barn

26”

—fir
'

Hy-Capaclty H-Bunka

m

■ - ■ ■ ■*- _ - .. _ .

End SectionsAvailableFor Feed Bunks SlantBack J>Bunka

Give us a callfor more information on hog, beef, dairy andheifer barns.

Precast Concrete Bunker Silos
or commodity buildings built
to suit your needs. Bunkers

available in 8 Ft. or 12 Ft. High

34”

88s FEW 17.50-18.S0 100 s FEW
17.50-18.50 113 s FEW 17.50-18.50
APRICOTS: OFFERINGS INSUFFI-
CIENT TO QUOTE —AVOCADOS:
MARKET ABOUT STEADY ctns 2 lyr
CA Hass 48s 38.00 MX Hass 48s
32.00- —BANANAS: MARKET
STEADY 40 lb ctns IMPORT 11.00 fair
qua! 9.00-10.00 SML 8.00-9.00 mas 9.00
40 lb ctns bagged IMPORT 11.00 ctns
institutional pk IMPORT petite 13.00
CHERRIES: OFFERINGS NONE
FRUITS OTHER: ctns 1 lyrFL Carambola
- Star Fruit 25s 10.00-12.00 —GRAPES;
MARKET ABOUT STEADY 19 lb lugs
bgd CA Ruby Red Seedless med fr cond
9.50 NEW CROP 18 lb lugs bgd CL
BOAT ThompsonSeedless sml-med 15.00
ord cond-fr cond 4.00-10.00 med-lge
18.00- Ige 25.00 Flame Seedless

med-lge 24.00-26.00med 20.00-22.00 ord
cond 7.00-8.00While Seedless Type med-
lge fr cond 12.00-15.00 Black Seedless
med-lge 20.00-22.00 some 18.00 Red
Globe med-lge 20.00 18 lb higs wrpd CL
BOAT Thompson Seedless Ige
22.00- Black Seedless med-lge 20.00
16 lb higs wrpd CL BOAT Thompson

Seedless med-lge 28.00 med 24.00-26.00
—KIWIFRUIT: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY fits 1 lyr CL BOAT 39s 6.50
ctns 22 lb Ise CA 39 sz 15.00 45 sz 12.00
IT 25 sz 16.00 27 sz 16.0030 sz 18.00
MANGOES; ctns 1 lyrBR Tommy Atkins
6s 12.00 7s 14.00 —NECTARINES:
OFFERINGS LIGHT ctns 2 lyr bypk CL
BOAT Various Yellow Flesh Varieties 60

!


